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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Davis, Payton             11 Aquinas               17:07.90    1
  2 Crockett, Grant           12 Wahoo High School     17:34.94    2
  3 Sisco, Peter              11 Aquinas               17:49.11    3
  4 Graber, Josh              10 Wahoo High School     17:57.68    4
  5 Carrasco, Eduardo         10 Schuyler              17:59.75    5
  6 Berry, Chandler              Palmyra               18:04.73    6
  7 Judds, Micah              12 Ashland Greenwood     18:17.53    7
  8 Mejia, Kenny              11 Schuyler              18:25.31    8
  9 Ramon, Hugo               11 Schuyler              18:33.42    9
 10 Carrasco, Jesus           11 Schuyler              18:37.69   10
 11 Bywater, Gavin            09 Schuyler              18:38.02   11
 12 Sorensen, Lane            12 Logan View Raiders    18:38.12   12
 13 Zeleny, Jerstan           12 Wahoo High School     18:42.58   13
 14 Robinson, Michael         10 Wahoo High School     18:47.17   14
 15 Breitbarth, Nathan        11 Pender                18:49.30   15
 16 Schinzel, Chris           10 Roncalli/Brownell     18:51.02   16
 17 Hernandez, Luis           12 Logan View Raiders    18:51.19   17
 18 Fiala, Xavier             10 Aquinas               18:51.94   18
 19 Howell, Robert (Trip)     11 Roncalli/Brownell     18:52.70   19
 20 Witter, Jake              11 Aquinas               18:57.94   20
 21 Rebbe, Wyatt              12 Logan View Raiders    18:59.05   21
 22 Grandgenett, Garrett      09 Wahoo High School     19:00.21   22
 23 Reynolds, Carson          10 Wahoo High School     19:03.43   23
 24 Francis, Kayl             10 Logan View Raiders    19:06.00   24
 25 Schumacher, Mason         12 Roncalli/Brownell     19:10.94   25
 26 Moyer, Drew                  Palmyra               19:11.69   26
 27 Berridge, Dyami           09 Winnebago             19:19.26   27
 28 Blackfish, Duran             Winnebago             19:27.09   28
 29 Eller, Will               11 Aquinas               19:28.98   29
 30 Wachal, Terrance          11 Aquinas               19:34.86   30
 31 Jelinek, Colby            11 East Butler           19:47.31   31
 32 Abler, Zane               10 Bishop Neumann        19:54.75   32
 33 Willis, Jason             11 Roncalli/Brownell     20:11.38   33
 34 Sanderson, Ben            12 Bishop Neumann        20:12.39   34
 35 Wietfeld, Jaxon           11 North Bend Central    20:22.10   35
 36 Polivka, Michael          11 East Butler           20:23.51   36
 37 Wingett, William          12 Winnebago             20:25.71   37
 38 Post, Noah                10 North Bend Central    20:26.61   38
 39 Dvorak, Justin            11 East Butler           20:34.39   39
 40 Sharman, Braden           11 Fullerton             20:35.68   40
 41 Starns, Nick              11 Ashland Greenwood     20:37.70   41
 42 Holtz, Gabe               10 Ashland Greenwood     20:38.45   42
 43 Robles, Antonio           11 Winnebago             20:40.62   43
 44 Robertson, Simon          12 Roncalli/Brownell     20:46.74   44
 45 Henry, Max                09 Oakland-Craig         20:52.18   45
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

 46 Kavan, Peter              11 Bishop Neumann        20:52.20   46
 47 Raabe, Ryan               11 Bishop Neumann        20:55.08   47
 48 Dailey, Jared             12 Bishop Neumann        21:09.47   48
 49 Maxfield, Jordan          12 Fullerton             21:12.14   49
 50 Hilliard, Lucas           12 Oakland-Craig         21:12.86   50
 51 Ciancio, Ethan            11 Fullerton             21:15.98   51
 52 Schmidt, Zach             12 Ashland Greenwood     21:16.02   52
 53 Ward, Max                 12 Oakland-Craig         21:20.38   53
 54 Rabbass, Spencer          09 Pender                21:24.62   54
 55 Vogt, Archer              12 Ashland Greenwood     21:27.14   55
 56 Olson, Wyatt              09 Logan View Raiders    21:51.67   56
 57 Sousek, Justin            12 East Butler           21:55.65   57
 58 Decker, Myca              09 Ashland Greenwood     22:03.61   58
 59 Sebranek, Justin          10 East Butler           22:18.84   59
 60 Athey, Will               12 Pender                22:24.61   60
 61 Richardson, Carter        11 North Bend Central    22:25.69   61
 62 Moeller, Dean             12 Logan View Raiders    22:50.93   62
 63 Thomas, Isaac                Palmyra               23:03.75   63
 64 Schultz, Tyson            10 Oakland-Craig         23:15.51   64
 65 Robles, Adain             09 Winnebago             23:15.53   65
 66 Janak, Matthew            12 East Butler           23:25.19   66
 67 Conway, Domonic           09 North Bend Central    23:29.22   67
 68 Schmedding, Jonathan      12 Pender                24:03.24   68
 69 Bear, Jesse               10 Winnebago             24:11.84   69
 70 Peters, Grant             10 North Bend Central    24:14.88   70
 71 Gochenour, Tyler          09 Fullerton             24:20.45   71
 72 Carson, Carmine           09 Oakland-Craig         24:23.57   72
 73 Ehrhorn, Joey             10 Bishop Neumann        24:33.41   73
 74 Johnson, Trey             09 Pender                24:40.87   74
 75 Nelson, Elijah            09 Pender                24:40.99   75
 76 Scheffler, Chayson        10 Fullerton             25:39.36   76
 77 Thomas, Oscar                Palmyra               28:27.15   77
 78 George, Alex              09 Winnebago             31:08.90
 79 Simanek, Owen             09 North Bend Central    32:41.13   78

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Schuyler                     32    5    8    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:13:36.17
         Average:    18:24.05
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

   2 Wahoo High School            33    2    4   13   14   22   23
      Total Time:  1:13:02.37
         Average:    18:15.60
   3 Aquinas                      42    1    3   18   20   29   30
      Total Time:  1:12:46.89
         Average:    18:11.73
   4 Logan View Raiders           74   12   17   21   24   56   62
      Total Time:  1:15:34.36
         Average:    18:53.59
   5 Roncalli/Brownell            93   16   19   25   33   44
      Total Time:  1:17:06.04
         Average:    19:16.51
   6 Winnebago                   135   27   28   37   43   65   69
      Total Time:  1:19:52.68
         Average:    19:58.17
   7 Ashland Greenwood           142    7   41   42   52   55   58
      Total Time:  1:20:49.70
         Average:    20:12.43
   8 Bishop Neumann              159   32   34   46   47   48   73
      Total Time:  1:21:54.42
         Average:    20:28.61
   9 East Butler                 163   31   36   39   57   59   66
      Total Time:  1:22:40.86
         Average:    20:40.22
  10 Palmyra                     172    6   26   63   77
      Total Time:  1:28:47.32
         Average:    22:11.83
  11 Pender                      197   15   54   60   68   74   75
      Total Time:  1:26:41.77
         Average:    21:40.45
  12 North Bend Central          201   35   38   61   67   70   78
      Total Time:  1:26:43.62
         Average:    21:40.91
  13 Fullerton                   211   40   49   51   71   76
      Total Time:  1:27:24.25
         Average:    21:51.07
  14 Oakland-Craig               212   45   50   53   64   72
      Total Time:  1:26:40.93
         Average:    21:40.24
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Christenson, Zoe          12 Wahoo High School     20:30.22    1
  2 Maxfield, Julianna        09 Fullerton             20:36.64    2
  3 Steinman, Paige           12 Pender                21:01.94    3
  4 Deanda, Marisol           10 Schuyler Central      21:12.15    4
  5 Steinman, Piper           12 Pender                21:26.24    5
  6 Nelson, Chaney            09 Oakland-Craig         21:37.58    6
  7 Polacek, Faith            12 Bishop Neumann        21:45.48    7
  8 Williams, Hannah          11 North Bend Central    21:58.96    8
  9 Polk, Liz                 12 Logan View Raiders    22:13.91    9
 10 Morris, Faith             12 Pender                22:27.68   10
 11 Dubas, Kylee              10 Fullerton             22:37.18   11
 12 Stara, Jocelyn            09 Aquinas               22:48.53
 13 Linder, Samantha          12 Oakland-Craig         22:51.47   12
 14 Rowley, Trinity           09 Ashland Greenwood     22:54.87   13
 15 VanNortwick, Kaitlyn      09 North Bend Central    22:57.52   14
 16 Widick, Madison           09 North Bend Central    23:02.24   15
 17 Post, Abby                12 North Bend Central    23:03.36   16
 18 Bourek, Aleya             10 North Bend Central    23:05.40   17
 19 Bohac, Olivia             12 East Butler           23:13.55   18
 20 Furasek, Alaina           11 Bishop Neumann        23:14.63   19
 21 Walsh, Darby              11 Ashland Greenwood     23:15.27   20
 22 Heeren, Brea              11 Fullerton             23:22.13   21
 23 Shotkoski, Macy           09 Fullerton             23:23.02   22
 24 Robinson, Megan           09 Wahoo High School     23:25.13   23
 25 Jorgenson, Hannah         10 Wahoo High School     23:28.37   24
 26 Beacom, Maelee            10 Logan View Raiders    24:02.31   25
 27 Castro, Niurka            09 Schuyler Central      24:13.32   26
 28 Krueger, Jessica          12 Pender                24:17.86   27
 29 Little, Kathryn           11 Roncalli/Brownell     24:18.82
 30 Lang, Lydia                  Palmyra               24:29.90   28
 31 Perez, Esmeralda          09 Wahoo High School     24:34.56   29
 32 Guzinski, Sydney          09 Oakland-Craig         24:40.36   30
 33 Wilson, Dayna             09 Ashland Greenwood     24:46.33   31
 34 Moravec, Ella             10 Aquinas               24:55.15
 35 Dunker, Paige             09 North Bend Central    24:55.36   32
 36 Ehrhorn, Maggie           10 Bishop Neumann        24:59.71   33
 37 Cleveland, Madeline       11 Winnebago             25:24.42   34
 38 Carreto, Yeni             12 Schuyler Central      25:28.46   35
 39 Binstock, Ashley          10 Bishop Neumann        25:28.80   36
 40 Haberman, Catherine       10 Bishop Neumann        25:40.46   37
 41 Harder, Liz                  Palmyra               25:45.26   38
 42 Kloster, Kylie            09 Logan View Raiders    25:50.93   39
 43 Reynolds, Brooklyn        10 Logan View Raiders    25:52.80   40
 44 Magnusson, Ellen          10 Oakland-Craig         26:02.24   41
 45 Wood, Paige               09 Fullerton             26:11.40   42
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

 46 Sutton, Samantha          09 Wahoo High School     26:15.30   43
 47 Spangler, Lily            12 Bishop Neumann        26:16.54   44
 48 Darling, Grace            09 Wahoo High School     26:19.81   45
 49 Price, Jayla              12 Winnebago             26:32.85   46
 50 Christensen, Sydney       11 East Butler           26:40.65   47
 51 Kubik, Cassie             11 East Butler           26:41.87   48
 52 Aerts, Lanae              10 East Butler           26:42.65   49
 53 Bohlen, Alicia            12 Ashland Greenwood     26:52.45   50
 54 Willmes, Jo (Josephine)   12 Roncalli/Brownell     27:09.01
 55 Bergman, Sophia           12 East Butler           27:19.29   51
 56 Sebranek, Haley           09 East Butler           27:34.99   52
 57 Burwell, Meghan           09 Aquinas               27:45.98
 58 Escobar, Melissa          11 Schuyler Central      27:50.93   53
 59 Stanczyk, Payton          10 Fullerton             28:17.30   54
 60 Seery, Trinity            12 Oakland-Craig         28:24.69   55
 61 Carreto, Natalie          09 Schuyler Central      28:25.28   56
 62 Weidemann, Reagan         11 Logan View Raiders    28:31.51   57
 63 Waters, Kacie             11 Logan View Raiders    28:33.21   58
 64 Garnett, Kylie            10 Winnebago             29:28.52   59
 65 Briscoe, Saryah              Palmyra               29:32.93   60
 66 Paredes, Isavel           10 Pender                29:36.74   61
 67 Parker, Zariah            10 Winnebago             30:12.85   62
 68 Faunce, Nima                 Palmyra               30:20.32   63
 69 Means, Amani              09 Winnebago             32:59.82   64
 70 Parker, Kyliah            10 Winnebago             35:17.14   65

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Pender                       45    3    5   10   27   61
      Total Time:  1:29:13.72
         Average:    22:18.43
   2 North Bend Central           53    8   14   15   16   17   32
      Total Time:  1:31:02.08
         Average:    22:45.52
   3 Fullerton                    56    2   11   21   22   42   54
      Total Time:  1:29:58.97
         Average:    22:29.75
   4 Wahoo High School            77    1   23   24   29   43   45
      Total Time:  1:31:58.28
         Average:    22:59.57



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:08 PM  9/26/2019  Page 3

2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

   5 Oakland-Craig                89    6   12   30   41   55
      Total Time:  1:35:11.65
         Average:    23:47.92
   6 Bishop Neumann               95    7   19   33   36   37   44
      Total Time:  1:35:28.62
         Average:    23:52.16
   7 Logan View Raiders          113    9   25   39   40   57   58
      Total Time:  1:37:59.95
         Average:    24:29.99
   8 Ashland Greenwood           114   13   20   31   50
      Total Time:  1:37:48.92
         Average:    24:27.23
   9 Schuyler Central            118    4   26   35   53   56
      Total Time:  1:38:44.86
         Average:    24:41.22
  10 East Butler                 162   18   47   48   49   51   52
      Total Time:  1:43:18.72
         Average:    25:49.68
  11 Palmyra                     189   28   38   60   63
      Total Time:  1:50:08.41
         Average:    27:32.11
  12 Winnebago                   201   34   46   59   62   64   65
      Total Time:  1:51:38.64
         Average:    27:54.66
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Large School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Large School
  1 Crockett, Grant           12 Wahoo High School     17:34.94    1
  2 Graber, Josh              10 Wahoo High School     17:57.68    2
  3 Carrasco, Eduardo         10 Schuyler              17:59.75    3
  4 Judds, Micah              12 Ashland Greenwood     18:17.53    4
  5 Mejia, Kenny              11 Schuyler              18:25.31    5
  6 Ramon, Hugo               11 Schuyler              18:33.42    6
  7 Carrasco, Jesus           11 Schuyler              18:37.69    7
  8 Bywater, Gavin            09 Schuyler              18:38.02    8
  9 Sorensen, Lane            12 Logan View Raiders    18:38.12    9
 10 Zeleny, Jerstan           12 Wahoo High School     18:42.58   10
 11 Robinson, Michael         10 Wahoo High School     18:47.17   11
 12 Schinzel, Chris           10 Roncalli/Brownell     18:51.02   12
 13 Hernandez, Luis           12 Logan View Raiders    18:51.19   13
 14 Howell, Robert (Trip)     11 Roncalli/Brownell     18:52.70   14
 15 Rebbe, Wyatt              12 Logan View Raiders    18:59.05   15
 16 Grandgenett, Garrett      09 Wahoo High School     19:00.21   16
 17 Reynolds, Carson          10 Wahoo High School     19:03.43   17
 18 Francis, Kayl             10 Logan View Raiders    19:06.00   18
 19 Schumacher, Mason         12 Roncalli/Brownell     19:10.94   19
 20 Abler, Zane               10 Bishop Neumann        19:54.75   20
 21 Willis, Jason             11 Roncalli/Brownell     20:11.38   21
 22 Sanderson, Ben            12 Bishop Neumann        20:12.39   22
 23 Wietfeld, Jaxon           11 North Bend Central    20:22.10   23
 24 Post, Noah                10 North Bend Central    20:26.61   24
 25 Starns, Nick              11 Ashland Greenwood     20:37.70   25
 26 Holtz, Gabe               10 Ashland Greenwood     20:38.45   26
 27 Robertson, Simon          12 Roncalli/Brownell     20:46.74   27
 28 Kavan, Peter              11 Bishop Neumann        20:52.20   28
 29 Raabe, Ryan               11 Bishop Neumann        20:55.08   29
 30 Dailey, Jared             12 Bishop Neumann        21:09.47   30
 31 Schmidt, Zach             12 Ashland Greenwood     21:16.02   31
 32 Vogt, Archer              12 Ashland Greenwood     21:27.14   32
 33 Olson, Wyatt              09 Logan View Raiders    21:51.67   33
 34 Decker, Myca              09 Ashland Greenwood     22:03.61   34
 35 Richardson, Carter        11 North Bend Central    22:25.69   35
 36 Moeller, Dean             12 Logan View Raiders    22:50.93   36
 37 Conway, Domonic           09 North Bend Central    23:29.22   37
 38 Peters, Grant             10 North Bend Central    24:14.88   38
 39 Ehrhorn, Joey             10 Bishop Neumann        24:33.41   39
 40 Simanek, Owen             09 North Bend Central    32:41.13   40
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Small School
  1 Davis, Payton             11 Aquinas               17:07.90    1
  2 Sisco, Peter              11 Aquinas               17:49.11    2
  3 Berry, Chandler              Palmyra               18:04.73    3
  4 Breitbarth, Nathan        11 Pender                18:49.30    4
  5 Fiala, Xavier             10 Aquinas               18:51.94    5
  6 Witter, Jake              11 Aquinas               18:57.94    6
  7 Moyer, Drew                  Palmyra               19:11.69    7
  8 Berridge, Dyami           09 Winnebago             19:19.26    8
  9 Blackfish, Duran             Winnebago             19:27.09    9
 10 Eller, Will               11 Aquinas               19:28.98   10
 11 Wachal, Terrance          11 Aquinas               19:34.86   11
 12 Jelinek, Colby            11 East Butler           19:47.31   12
 13 Polivka, Michael          11 East Butler           20:23.51   13
 14 Wingett, William          12 Winnebago             20:25.71   14
 15 Dvorak, Justin            11 East Butler           20:34.39   15
 16 Sharman, Braden           11 Fullerton             20:35.68   16
 17 Robles, Antonio           11 Winnebago             20:40.62   17
 18 Henry, Max                09 Oakland-Craig         20:52.18   18
 19 Maxfield, Jordan          12 Fullerton             21:12.14   19
 20 Hilliard, Lucas           12 Oakland-Craig         21:12.86   20
 21 Ciancio, Ethan            11 Fullerton             21:15.98   21
 22 Ward, Max                 12 Oakland-Craig         21:20.38   22
 23 Rabbass, Spencer          09 Pender                21:24.62   23
 24 Sousek, Justin            12 East Butler           21:55.65   24
 25 Sebranek, Justin          10 East Butler           22:18.84   25
 26 Athey, Will               12 Pender                22:24.61   26
 27 Thomas, Isaac                Palmyra               23:03.75   27
 28 Schultz, Tyson            10 Oakland-Craig         23:15.51   28
 29 Robles, Adain             09 Winnebago             23:15.53   29
 30 Janak, Matthew            12 East Butler           23:25.19   30
 31 Schmedding, Jonathan      12 Pender                24:03.24   31
 32 Bear, Jesse               10 Winnebago             24:11.84   32
 33 Gochenour, Tyler          09 Fullerton             24:20.45   33
 34 Carson, Carmine           09 Oakland-Craig         24:23.57   34
 35 Johnson, Trey             09 Pender                24:40.87   35
 36 Nelson, Elijah            09 Pender                24:40.99   36
 37 Scheffler, Chayson        10 Fullerton             25:39.36   37
 38 Thomas, Oscar                Palmyra               28:27.15   38
 39 George, Alex              09 Winnebago             31:08.90
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men Large School
   1 Schuyler                     21    3    5    6    7    8
      Total Time:  1:13:36.17
         Average:    18:24.05
   2 Wahoo High School            24    1    2   10   11   16   17
      Total Time:  1:13:02.37
         Average:    18:15.60
   3 Logan View Raiders           55    9   13   15   18   33   36
      Total Time:  1:15:34.36
         Average:    18:53.59
   4 Roncalli/Brownell            66   12   14   19   21   27
      Total Time:  1:17:06.04
         Average:    19:16.51
   5 Ashland Greenwood            86    4   25   26   31   32   34
      Total Time:  1:20:49.70
         Average:    20:12.43
   6 Bishop Neumann               99   20   22   28   29   30   39
      Total Time:  1:21:54.42
         Average:    20:28.61
   7 North Bend Central          119   23   24   35   37   38   40
      Total Time:  1:26:43.62
         Average:    21:40.91
Results - Men Small School
   1 Aquinas                      14    1    2    5    6   10   11
      Total Time:  1:12:46.89
         Average:    18:11.73
   2 Winnebago                    48    8    9   14   17   29   32
      Total Time:  1:19:52.68
         Average:    19:58.17
   3 East Butler                  64   12   13   15   24   25   30
      Total Time:  1:22:40.86
         Average:    20:40.22
   4 Palmyra                      75    3    7   27   38
      Total Time:  1:28:47.32
         Average:    22:11.83
   5 Pender                       84    4   23   26   31   35   36
      Total Time:  1:26:41.77
         Average:    21:40.45
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School

   6 Oakland-Craig                88   18   20   22   28   34
      Total Time:  1:26:40.93
         Average:    21:40.24
   7 Fullerton                    89   16   19   21   33   37
      Total Time:  1:27:24.25
         Average:    21:51.07
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Large School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women Large School
  1 Christenson, Zoe          12 Wahoo High School     20:30.22    1
  2 Deanda, Marisol           10 Schuyler Central      21:12.15    2
  3 Polacek, Faith            12 Bishop Neumann        21:45.48    3
  4 Williams, Hannah          11 North Bend Central    21:58.96    4
  5 Polk, Liz                 12 Logan View Raiders    22:13.91    5
  6 Rowley, Trinity           09 Ashland Greenwood     22:54.87    6
  7 VanNortwick, Kaitlyn      09 North Bend Central    22:57.52    7
  8 Widick, Madison           09 North Bend Central    23:02.24    8
  9 Post, Abby                12 North Bend Central    23:03.36    9
 10 Bourek, Aleya             10 North Bend Central    23:05.40   10
 11 Furasek, Alaina           11 Bishop Neumann        23:14.63   11
 12 Walsh, Darby              11 Ashland Greenwood     23:15.27   12
 13 Robinson, Megan           09 Wahoo High School     23:25.13   13
 14 Jorgenson, Hannah         10 Wahoo High School     23:28.37   14
 15 Beacom, Maelee            10 Logan View Raiders    24:02.31   15
 16 Castro, Niurka            09 Schuyler Central      24:13.32   16
 17 Little, Kathryn           11 Roncalli/Brownell     24:18.82
 18 Perez, Esmeralda          09 Wahoo High School     24:34.56   17
 19 Wilson, Dayna             09 Ashland Greenwood     24:46.33   18
 20 Dunker, Paige             09 North Bend Central    24:55.36   19
 21 Ehrhorn, Maggie           10 Bishop Neumann        24:59.71   20
 22 Carreto, Yeni             12 Schuyler Central      25:28.46   21
 23 Binstock, Ashley          10 Bishop Neumann        25:28.80   22
 24 Haberman, Catherine       10 Bishop Neumann        25:40.46   23
 25 Kloster, Kylie            09 Logan View Raiders    25:50.93   24
 26 Reynolds, Brooklyn        10 Logan View Raiders    25:52.80   25
 27 Sutton, Samantha          09 Wahoo High School     26:15.30   26
 28 Spangler, Lily            12 Bishop Neumann        26:16.54   27
 29 Darling, Grace            09 Wahoo High School     26:19.81   28
 30 Bohlen, Alicia            12 Ashland Greenwood     26:52.45   29
 31 Willmes, Jo (Josephine)   12 Roncalli/Brownell     27:09.01
 32 Escobar, Melissa          11 Schuyler Central      27:50.93   30
 33 Carreto, Natalie          09 Schuyler Central      28:25.28   31
 34 Weidemann, Reagan         11 Logan View Raiders    28:31.51   32
 35 Waters, Kacie             11 Logan View Raiders    28:33.21   33

Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Small School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women Small School
  1 Maxfield, Julianna        09 Fullerton             20:36.64    1
  2 Steinman, Paige           12 Pender                21:01.94    2
  3 Steinman, Piper           12 Pender                21:26.24    3
  4 Nelson, Chaney            09 Oakland-Craig         21:37.58    4
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Small School

  5 Morris, Faith             12 Pender                22:27.68    5
  6 Dubas, Kylee              10 Fullerton             22:37.18    6
  7 Stara, Jocelyn            09 Aquinas               22:48.53
  8 Linder, Samantha          12 Oakland-Craig         22:51.47    7
  9 Bohac, Olivia             12 East Butler           23:13.55    8
 10 Heeren, Brea              11 Fullerton             23:22.13    9
 11 Shotkoski, Macy           09 Fullerton             23:23.02   10
 12 Krueger, Jessica          12 Pender                24:17.86   11
 13 Lang, Lydia                  Palmyra               24:29.90   12
 14 Guzinski, Sydney          09 Oakland-Craig         24:40.36   13
 15 Moravec, Ella             10 Aquinas               24:55.15
 16 Cleveland, Madeline       11 Winnebago             25:24.42   14
 17 Harder, Liz                  Palmyra               25:45.26   15
 18 Magnusson, Ellen          10 Oakland-Craig         26:02.24   16
 19 Wood, Paige               09 Fullerton             26:11.40   17
 20 Price, Jayla              12 Winnebago             26:32.85   18
 21 Christensen, Sydney       11 East Butler           26:40.65   19
 22 Kubik, Cassie             11 East Butler           26:41.87   20
 23 Aerts, Lanae              10 East Butler           26:42.65   21
 24 Bergman, Sophia           12 East Butler           27:19.29   22
 25 Sebranek, Haley           09 East Butler           27:34.99   23
 26 Burwell, Meghan           09 Aquinas               27:45.98
 27 Stanczyk, Payton          10 Fullerton             28:17.30   24
 28 Seery, Trinity            12 Oakland-Craig         28:24.69   25
 29 Garnett, Kylie            10 Winnebago             29:28.52   26
 30 Briscoe, Saryah              Palmyra               29:32.93   27
 31 Paredes, Isavel           10 Pender                29:36.74   28
 32 Parker, Zariah            10 Winnebago             30:12.85   29
 33 Faunce, Nima                 Palmyra               30:20.32   30
 34 Means, Amani              09 Winnebago             32:59.82   31
 35 Parker, Kyliah            10 Winnebago             35:17.14   32

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women Large School
   1 North Bend Central           28    4    7    8    9   10   19
      Total Time:  1:31:02.08
         Average:    22:45.52
   2 Wahoo High School            45    1   13   14   17   26   28
      Total Time:  1:31:58.28
         Average:    22:59.57
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North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Small School

   3 Bishop Neumann               56    3   11   20   22   23   27
      Total Time:  1:35:28.62
         Average:    23:52.16
   4 Ashland Greenwood            65    6   12   18   29
      Total Time:  1:37:48.92
         Average:    24:27.23
   5 Schuyler Central             69    2   16   21   30   31
      Total Time:  1:38:44.86
         Average:    24:41.22
   6 Logan View Raiders           69    5   15   24   25   32   33
      Total Time:  1:37:59.95
         Average:    24:29.99
Results - Women Small School
   1 Pender                       21    2    3    5   11   28
      Total Time:  1:29:13.72
         Average:    22:18.43
   2 Fullerton                    26    1    6    9   10   17   24
      Total Time:  1:29:58.97
         Average:    22:29.75
   3 Oakland-Craig                40    4    7   13   16   25
      Total Time:  1:35:11.65
         Average:    23:47.92
   4 East Butler                  68    8   19   20   21   22   23
      Total Time:  1:43:18.72
         Average:    25:49.68
   5 Palmyra                      84   12   15   27   30
      Total Time:  1:50:08.41
         Average:    27:32.11
   6 Winnebago                    87   14   18   26   29   31   32
      Total Time:  1:51:38.64
         Average:    27:54.66
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2019 North Bend Central XC Invitational - 9/26/2019

North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 4  Boys 5000 Meter Run Large School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Large School
  1 Erdmann-Hughes, Trenton   12 Wahoo High School     19:34.67
  2 Havlovic, Ethan           09 Wahoo High School     19:43.98
  3 Alarcon, Marco            12 Schuyler              19:46.42
  4 Brabec, Eli               12 Wahoo High School     20:02.32
  5 Polacek, Luke             10 Wahoo High School     20:03.88
  6 Padilla, Luis             11 Schuyler              20:05.88
  7 Alvarado, Uriel           11 Schuyler              20:24.32
  8 Ruiz, Andy                11 Schuyler              20:24.60
  9 Leedom, Luke              09 Bishop Neumann        20:29.86
 10 Rivas, Samuel             10 Schuyler              20:40.26
 11 Perez, Kevin              09 Schuyler              20:50.13
 12 Biggerstaff, Sam          09 Wahoo High School     21:00.23
 13 Hannan, Miles             10 Bishop Neumann        21:02.78
 14 Ryan, Grant               09 Bishop Neumann        21:05.50
 15 Scott, Logan              09 Wahoo High School     21:15.25
 16 Mortensen, Jack           09 Wahoo High School     21:21.22
 17 Evangelisti, Ty           11 Roncalli/Brownell     21:29.54
 18 Benson, Bobby             10 Roncalli/Brownell     21:42.45
 19 Nannen, Ryan              10 Bishop Neumann        21:43.09
 20 Kavan, Garritt            10 Wahoo High School     22:23.74
 21 Haberman, Thomas          12 Bishop Neumann        22:25.91
 22 Wako, Kananisa            11 Schuyler              22:28.64
 23 Perez, Gus                11 Schuyler              22:29.48
 24 Catalan, Yahir            11 Schuyler              22:32.73
 25 Kavan, Eli                11 Bishop Neumann        22:38.43
 26 Vazquez, Kevin            12 Schuyler              22:41.94
 27 Gatica, Victor            10 Schuyler              23:01.65
 28 Tingelhoff, Caden         10 Wahoo High School     23:09.74
 29 Prohaska, Payton          11 Bishop Neumann        23:10.41
 30 Specht, Conner            10 Bishop Neumann        23:15.24
 31 Ryan, Griffin             11 Bishop Neumann        23:27.13
 32 Cowhan, Tate              12 Logan View Raiders    23:42.91
 33 Sommerfeld, Jacob         10 Bishop Neumann        23:51.30
 34 Jiminez, Allan            09 Logan View Raiders    23:53.80
 35 McCulloch, Austin         09 Schuyler              24:26.38
 36 Carney, John Paul         11 Roncalli/Brownell     24:32.72
 37 Medina, Jonny             09 Schuyler              24:33.74
 38 Evans, Anthony            09 Roncalli/Brownell     24:37.10
 39 Garcia, Steve             12 Schuyler              25:18.74
 40 Buryanek, Wesley          10 Logan View Raiders    25:35.27
 41 Lefdal, Ben               09 Schuyler              25:56.93
 42 Horn, Brady               12 Ashland Greenwood     26:45.52
 43 Johnson, Dillon           09 Schuyler              28:55.66
 44 Davidson, Vanis           12 Wahoo High School     31:49.54
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North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 4  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Small School
  1 Dalton, John              11 Aquinas               20:03.89
  2 Yindrick, Jude            11 Aquinas               20:33.73
  3 Palik, Josh               09 Aquinas               21:13.01
  4 Duke, Jonathon            11 Aquinas               21:16.49
  5 Schmid, Ethan             10 Aquinas               21:16.56
  6 Vandenberg, Hunter        10 Aquinas               21:18.31
  7 Jakub, Tylen              11 Aquinas               22:26.01
  8 Schmid, Andy              11 Aquinas               23:29.82
  9 Janak, Michael            10 East Butler           23:30.17
 10 Romshek, Grady            09 Aquinas               24:21.36
 11 Prokop, Braden            09 Pender                24:21.54
 12 Borgman, Carson           09 East Butler           24:31.75
 13 Jirovsky, Colby           10 East Butler           24:48.31
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North Bend Central High School

North Bend Golf Course

Results

Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Zeleny, Marke             09 Wahoo High School     24:48.55
  2 Masek, Tessa              12 Bishop Neumann        25:18.95
  3 Johnson, KaDee            10 Wahoo High School     27:24.94
  4 Belew, Audrey             11 East Butler           28:11.13
  5 Nelson, Katie             10 Logan View Raiders    28:14.52
  6 Johnson, Kalliah          10 Oakland-Craig         28:53.59
  7 Spatz, Madison            11 East Butler           28:58.70
  8 Rodriguez, Joanna         12 Schuyler Central      29:38.04
  9 Moseman, Hannah           12 Oakland-Craig         30:17.24
 10 Anderson, Hailey          12 North Bend Central    30:51.97
 11 Dvora, Julia              11 East Butler           31:04.14
 12 Smith, Katelyn            10 Logan View Raiders    32:33.86
 13 Russell, Channing         10 Fullerton             35:22.19
 14 Allen-Lopez, Celeste      11 Oakland-Craig         36:21.45
 15 Vech, Hannah              09 Bishop Neumann        39:48.97


